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The menu of Fratelli’s Pizzeria from Mastic Beach contains about 96 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $16.8 for a dish / drink.
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Fratelli’s Pizzeria Menu

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Lunch

CHICKEN TENDER WITH FRIES

Fish

WHITE CLAM SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert
LARGE CANNOLI

Starters

CHICKEN FRANCAISE

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Tapas

MEATBALL SLIDERS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

$18.0

$15.0

$11.0

$18.0

$19.0

$5.0

$19.0

$4.5

$12.0

$16.0

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $19.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $18.0
Hot Heroes

MEATBALL PARM HERO $12.0
Modifiers

GARLIC OIL $13.0

Hot Entrées
CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA $12.0

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $7.0
Specials Of The House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS $15.0
Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIE $25.0
Lunch - Appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO $12.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $18.0
Bundle Mods

GARLIC BREAD WITH MOzz $6.0
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Sicilian
SICILIAN WITH MEATBALL $26.0

Insalata
CAPRINO SALAD $16.0

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $19.0

Plate Of Pasta

TORTELLINI WITH BOLOGNESE

SAUCE $17.0

Pasta Specialities

TORTELLINI WITH MEAT $16.0

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Starters, Sides &
Appetizers

ZUCCHINI STICKS (6) $11.0

Pasta From The Pan

TORTELLINI ALFREDO $16.0

Dinners - Pasta Al Forno /
Baked Pasta

BAKED MANICOTTI $15.0

Lunch - Oven Baked
Pasta

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN $17.0

Pizza Crust &Amp;Amp;
Sizes

NEAPOLITAN $21.0
Home-Made Soups And
Salads

CHICKEN CAPRICHOSA $19.0
Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Extra Large Speciality
Pizza-18&Apos;&Apos;-8
Slices

CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI PIE $29.0
Dinner Pie Selection
CHICKEN PIE $28.0
Soups

CHICKEN SOUP $7.0
TORTELLINI BROTH $7.0
Side Dishes

SCAMPI

BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC OIL $14.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $13.0
FRUTTI DI MARE $26.0
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Dinners And Entrees

BAKED LASAGNA
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS

Uncategorized

SICILIAN PIE
RED CLAM SAUCE

Salads

_ CAESAR SALAD
f{’}’i{v GARDEN SALAD

ke
- GREEK SALAD

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
HOT WINGS
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO

Popular Iltems
GARLIC KNOTS (6)
MOZZARELLA STICKS(6)
1 REG. SLICE

Seafood
CALAMARI

SHRIMP MARINARA
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Sauces

MEAT SAUCE
MUSHROOM SAUCE
TOMATO SAUCE

$16.0
$15.0

$23.0
$18.0

$9.0
$7.0
$9.0

$12.0
$19.0

$5.0
$11.0
$4.0

$19.0
$20.0
$19.0

$16.0
$25.0
$13.0

GRAVY

Specialty Pies

BBQ CHICKEN PIE $29.0
HAWAIIAN PIE $27.0
GRANDMA PIE $23.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE $29.0

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP

GARLIC

CHEESE

SAUSAGE $14.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SPAGHETTI

PIZZA

CHICKEN

CHICKEN BACON RANCH $30.0
Pasta

RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE $17.0
RIGATONI FIORENTINA $18.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $16.0
BAKED RAVIOLI $15.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA $17.0
Entrées

MINESTRONE SOUP $7.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $19.0
BAKED CLAMS (6) $14.0

FRIED RAVIOLIS (6) $11.0
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ANCHOVIES
DRUNKEN RICEBALL
GARLIC BREAD

Pizza

CRISPINO PIE
SUPREME PIE

Menu

$25.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
$14.0 LASAGNA PIE $30.0
$5.0 W%’ CHICKEN PIZZA
EGGPLANT PIE $25.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA PIE $29.0
$27.0 WHITE PIE $25.0
$31.0

Fratelli's Pizzeria

351 Neighborhood Road, Mastic
Beach, United States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:35
Tuesday 11:00-20:35
Wednesday 11:00-20:35
Thursday 11:00-20:35
Friday 11:00-21:35
Saturday 11:00-21:35
Sunday 11:00-20:35
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