



https://menuweb.menu
351 Neighborhood Road, Mastic Beach, United States Of America
+16312819828 - https://fratellisrestaurantpizzeria.net/









		となる。
Contract of the Contract of th	The state of the s	(8)

Snacks		Italian	
MOZZARELLA STICKS		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$19.0
Fish Dishes		Baked	
CALAMARI MARINARA	\$18.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
Meat Dishes		Hot Heroes	
MEATBALLS	\$15.0	MEATBALL PARM HERO	\$12.0
Lunch		Modifiers	
CHICKEN TENDER WITH FRIES	\$11.0	GARLIC OIL	\$13.0
Fish		Hot Entrées	
WHITE CLAM SAUCE	\$18.0	CHICKEN CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
Chicken Dishes		Soup & Chili	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$19.0	PASTA FAGIOLI	\$7.0
Dessert		Specials Of The House	е
LARGE CANNOLI	\$5.0	SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$15.0
Starters		Pizza Pies	
CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$19.0	SAUSAGE PIE	\$25.0
Soft Drinks		Lunch - Appetizers	
PEPSI	\$4.5	COLD ANTIPASTO	\$12.0
Tapas		Seafood*	
MEATBALL SLIDERS	\$12.0	MUSSELS MARINARA	\$18.0
Al Forno*		Bundle Mods	
BAKED ZITI	\$16.0	GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZ	\$6.0

BAKED ZITI SICILIAN

			10 50
Sicilian		Pizza Crust &AmpAr	np;
SICILIAN WITH MEATBALL	\$26.0	Sizes	
Insalata		NEAPOLITAN	\$21.0
CAPRINO SALAD	\$16.0	Home-Made Soups A Salads	\nd
Dinners - Seafood			4400
SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$19.0	CHICKEN CAPRICHOSA	\$19.0
Plate Of Pasta		Restaurant Category	
		ITALIAN	
TORTELLINI WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE	\$17.0	Extra Larga Chaoialita	
		Extra Large Speciality	
Pasta Specialities		Pizza-18&Apos&Apo)S,-8
TORTELLINI WITH MEAT	\$16.0	Slices	
Cidoo		CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI PIE	\$29.0
Sides		Dinner Pie Selection	
GARLIC KNOTS		CHICKEN PIE	ቀ 20 በ
Starters, Sides &		CHICKEN PIE	\$28.0
Appetizers		Soups	
ZUCCHINI STICKS (6)	\$11.0	CHICKEN SOUP	\$7.0
ZOCCHINI STICKS (0)	\$11.0	TORTELLINI BROTH	\$7.0
Pasta From The Pan			
TORTELLINI ALFREDO	\$16.0	Side Dishes	
		SCAMPI	
Dinners - Pasta Al Foi	rno /	BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC OIL	\$14.0
Baked Pasta		Coofood Diaboo	
BAKED MANICOTTI	\$15.0	Seafood Dishes	
		FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0
Lunch - Oven Baked Pasta		FRUTTI DI MARE	\$26.0

\$17.0

Dinners And Entrees		GRAVY	
BAKED LASAGNA	\$16.0	<u>-</u>	
BAKED STUFFED SHELLS	\$15.0	Specialty Pies	
		BBQ CHICKEN PIE	\$29.0
Uncategorized		HAWAIIAN PIE	\$27.0
SICILIAN PIE	\$23.0	GRANDMA PIE	\$23.0
RED CLAM SAUCE	\$18.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIE	\$29.0
Salads		Ingredients Used	
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	SHRIMP	
GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	GARLIC	
GREEK SALAD	\$9.0	CHEESE	
		SAUSAGE	\$14.0
Chicken			_
BUFFALO CHICKEN		These Types Of Dis	hes
HOT WINGS	\$12.0	Are Being Served	
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$19.0	SPAGHETTI	
		PIZZA	
Popular Items		CHICKEN	
GARLIC KNOTS (6)	\$5.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$30.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS(6)	\$11.0		
1 REG. SLICE	\$4.0	Pasta	
		RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE	\$17.0
Seafood		RIGATONI FIORENTINA	\$18.0
CALAMARI		FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.0
SHRIMP MARINARA	\$19.0	BAKED RAVIOLI	\$15.0
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$17.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$19.0		
Causas		Entrées	
Sauces		MINESTRONE SOUP	\$7.0
MEAT SAUCE	\$16.0	EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$19.0
MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$25.0	BAKED CLAMS (6)	\$14.0
TOMATO SAUCE	\$13.0	FRIED RAVIOLIS (6)	\$11.0



ANCHOVIES	\$25.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN	PIZZA
DRUNKEN RICEBALL	\$14.0	LASAGNA PIE	\$30.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0	CHICKEN PIZZA	
		EGGPLANT PIE	\$25.0
Pizza		PENNE ALLA VODKA PIE	\$29.0
CRISPINO PIE	\$27.0	WHITE PIE	\$25.0
SUPREME PIE	\$31.0		

Fratelli's Pizzeria

351 Neighborhood Road, Mastic Beach, United States Of America

Monday 11:00-20:35 Tuesday 11:00-20:35 Wednesday 11:00-20:35 Thursday 11:00-20:35

Opening Hours:

Friday 11:00-21:35 Saturday 11:00-21:35 Sunday 11:00-20:35

Made with Menu

